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Ocean Bar

Wine
Red Wine
White Wine

Beer
Fiji Gold
Fiji Bitter

RTD

Pals
Pals

Cocktail
Malibu Pina Colada
Absolute Vodkarita

Absolute Vodkamule

Beverage list

Price
$14.00
$14.00

$8.50
$8.50

$12.00
$12.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Smoothie
Slushy

Slushy

Milkshake Chocolate
Milkshake Chocolate
Milkshake Strawberry

Soft Drinks
Coke Can

Coke Zero Can
Fanta Can

Sprite Can

Plantation

Island Resort o

Fiji

Price
$13.50
$13.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00




