

Beverage list

Wine	Price	Smoothie	Price
Red Wine	\$14.00	Slushy	\$13.50
White Wine	\$14.00	Slushy	\$13.50
		Milkshake Chocolate	\$10.00
		Milkshake Chocolate	\$10.00
Beer		Milkshake Strawberry	\$10.00
Fiji Gold	\$8.50		
Fiji Bitter	\$8.50	Soft Drinks	
		Coke Can	\$6.00
RTD		Coke Zero Can	\$6.00
Pals	\$12.00	Fanta Can	\$6.00
Pals	\$12.00	Sprite Can	\$6.00

Cocktail

Malibu Pina Colada	\$15.00
Absolute Vodkarita	\$15.00
Absolute Vodkamule	\$15.00

